
2019-2020   BBA  Calendar      

Teacher In-Service Days   Thurs.-Tues. August 8, 9 
Orientation    (6:00 – 8:00)   Monday August 12        
 Eat, Meet and Greet starts at 5:00 
1st Day of School    ½ Day  (8:00-12:00) Wednesday August 14 
Holiday – Labor Day    Monday September 2  
Grandparents Day    Friday  September 27 
1st Quarter Ends    Friday  October 11 

2nd Quarter Begins    Monday October 14 
Teacher Workday    Thursday  October 17 
Dyslexia Conference (No School)  Friday  October 18 
Lego Night      Tuesday October 22 
Fall Party     Thursday October 31 
Thanksgiving Holidays    Mon-Fri Nov. 25-29 
End of 2nd Quarter    Thursday December 19 
Teacher Workday    Friday  December 20 
Christmas Holidays    Fri. – Fri. December 23-Jan.3 
Teacher In-service    Friday     January 3 

Begin 3rd Quarter    Monday January 6 
Holiday – MLK Day    Monday January 20 
Valentines Party    Friday  February 14 
Winter Social     Friday  February 21 
Winter Break     Mon.-Fri. February 24-28 
End of 3rd Quarter    Thursday March 12 
Teacher Workday    Friday  March 13 

Begin 4th Quarter    Monday March 16 
Spring Break     Mon.-Fri. Mar. 30- Apr. 3 
Volunteer Appreciation/Open House  Thursday April 9 
Teacher In-service    Friday  April 10 
Golf Tournament    Friday  April 24 
Night of The Arts    Thursday May 14 
Awards Day/End of Year Party  Friday  May 22 
End of 4th Quarter     Friday   May 22 
Teacher Workday    Tuesday May 26 

  


